

G.R.CASE No.1226 of 2017,CIS No.68569 of 2018.

Order Date: 09-08-2023.

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused person files time petition.

Issue WA.

Fix 12-09-2024 for ER of WA.

D/C

-----