

GR 1226 of 2017 CIS 68569 of 2018

Order dated 12.09.2024

Today is fixed for appr  
One accused files hazira.  
Issue WA against Suchitra Show  
Fix 24.02.2025 for appr and ER of WA

D/C

-----