

GR case-1226/2017 CIS-68569/18

24.02.2025

Today is fixed for appearance and ER of WA.

One accused person is present by filing hazira and other accused persons are absent by petition.

To 10.03.2026 for appearance and ER of WA.

D/C

J. M. 2nd Court
Howrah.